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Allround

Name

Hagi Players
Crazy Girls
Hagis
Smartis

Namenlos aber Grandios

Happy Girls
EGMMV Snoopy
Flower Power
Luusmeitlis
Hagianer

Hagi Dancers

Ned nome Sieger vo de Herz

D'Gwitnner Girls

Ageri Pandas
Chamer Flitzer Girls
Super Girls
Turboschnagge

Die beste 7 Meitli
DTV Hula

Chamer Raketen Girls

Allround

Name

STV Allenwinden Allround

Speedys
JugiKids

Walchwiler Dream Team

Ageri Tiger

Jugi DO TSV Concordia

Willy Wonkas
Pizzaiolos 2

Jugi Hagendorn
Oompa Loompas
Tigres

Team Vollsportler

Madchen

Anzahl
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Verein

STV Hagendorn
FSV Walchwil
STV Hagendorn
TV Baar

STV Menzingen
FSV Walchwil
TV Cham 1884
STV Menzingen
STV Menzingen
STV Hagendorn
STV Hagendorn
STV Unterageri
STV Unterageri
Sportunion Ageri
TV Cham 1884
FSV Walchwil
STV Unterageri
STV Allenwinden
DTV Steinhausen
TV Cham 1884

Verein

STV Allenwinden
STV Neuheim

TSV Concordia Baar
KTV Walchwil
Sportunion Ageri
TSV Concordia Baar
TSV Rotkreuz

STV Unterageri

STV Hagendorn
TSV Rotkreuz
Jugendriege Steinhau
STV Menzingen

Total
46.180
43.881
41.907
40.592
40.309
39.085
38.504
38.056
37.947
37.740
37.053
35.989
35.595
34.938
33.801
33.416
32.802
30.996
30.799
27.345

Total
49.244
46.866
46.865
46.557
45.003
41.584
41.570
40.006
39.546
37.678
36.929
34.051

Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce
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Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce

Ausz.

Ausz.



